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Property of Artist LEARN ABOUT BUY NOW
INTERNATIONAL:Day In and Day Out, stock

ticker by Michael Rollins, Jr. WATCH_THIS
Lot#: 22MQ offered by ArtLink, Inc. (To use this feature, you must be
1 a registered user / bidder. To
CLOSING BID ESTIMATE CLOSED register, click here.)
5,650 USD 4,000 - 5,000 USD  -October 04, 2000 Qﬁ — Qﬁ
(6,215.00 USD including 03:35:00 Y Y
Bu:[er's Premium) E-BAAIL THE SELLER

| Email_this_Lot

DESCRIFTION -
Day In and Day Out, by American artist Michael Rollins, Jr. (b.
1969)represents a stock ticker. A stock ticker communicates the
universal language of a capitalist economy. It's dynamic combinations

f bol d ori K t id f individual Paddle 42034 5,650 USD
of symbol and price speak to a wide range of individuals on many Paddle 40668 5.400 USD
levels. Rollins fuses NYSE symbols with imaginary ones to form Paddle 42034 5,300 USD
phrases based on music, literature, and other aspects of popular Paddle 40668 5,200 USD

Paddle 42034 5,100 USD

culture.

=+ Arrows indicate your bids.

COMDITION |C_-i-ptTo Complete Bidding
oy ISTO
In excellent condition Hislony

SPECIFICATIONS

Number of Items in lot 1

Country of Origin -

Object Type painting

Style/Period/Movement Contemporary

Title/Name Day In and Day Out

Materials & Techniques water, rabbit skin glue, water dispersion,

concentrated pigment, modeling paste,
gel medium, zinc dust, dry pigments,
permanent marker and oil on canvas

Inscriptions/Marks signed and dated 1999 on reverse
Creator Michael Rollins, Jr.

Creator Nationality American

Creator Dates Birth 1969

L1 +
41.8 by 105 in. (106.5 by 266

cm)

This lot is offered by the Seller under the Conditions of Sale, which include a
guarantee by the Seller as to the authenticity and condition of this lot on the terms
described in the Conditions of Sale. All of the above information (other than
information in italics and the titles of fine art) is subject to this guarantee. Please
note that there are certain limited exceptions and limitations to this guarantee that
may apply to this lot.
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We would like to remind you, the buyer, that you are responsible for any VAT
and customs charges due on international shipments (these can range on
average between 4 - 25%) in addition to the cost of shipping itself. For estimates
of these charges on individual objects, please e-mail the Seller directly.

Shipping Information (Estimated) U.S. Tax Information
Location of Lot New York, New York, Sales tax applies in the
10018, US following U.S. states: DE

Export Restrictions: None .
For Property located in the

E.U.:

Shipping: _ European Tax Information
Within orinto U.S.: 480 USD (Estimated) Property sold under the

Within or into U.K.: 580 USD (Estimated) margin scheme? NO

Transit Insurance (percentage of winning For Property located in the
bid): E.U.

Within or into U.S.: 1% (Estimated)
Within or into U.K.: 1% (Estimated)

VAT on Winning Bid? NO
Vat Rate: -

Other Tax Information

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION t
Click for more information about Shipping and how you may be affected by
Export and Import Restrictions. For cataloguing questions, please refer to the
Glossary & Special Notices; for questions about your obligations, please refer to
the Conditions of Sale.

If you have further questions about this lot, you can e-mail the seller here.
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Lot# 22MQ

PADDLE MUMBER I

Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 42034
Paddle 40668
Paddle 41135
Paddle 40668
Paddle 41135
Paddle 40668
Paddle 41135
Paddle 40668
Paddle 41135
Paddle 40668

Bidding History

5,650 USD
5,400 USD
5,300 USD
5,200 USD
5,100 USD
5,000 USD
4,900 USD
4,800 USD
4,700 USD
4,600 USD
4,500 USD
4,400 USD
4,300 USD
4,200 USD
4,100 USD
4,000 USD
3,900 USD
3,800 USD
3,700 USD
3,600 USD
3,500 USD
3,400 USD
3,300 USD
3,200 USD

10/03/2000,
10/03/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
10/02/2000,
09/27/2000,
09/27/2000,
09/27/2000,
09/27/2000,
09/27/2000,
09/27/2000,
09/27/2000,
09/26/2000,
09/22/2000,

21:16:12 EST
17:25:50 EST
22:10:24 EST
22:10:22 EST
22:10:20 EST
22:10:18 EST
22:10:15 EST
15:10:41 EST
15:10:39 EST
15:10:37 EST
04:37:57 EST
04:36:45 EST
04:36:43 EST
04:36:40 EST
04:36:37 EST
10:45:12 EST
10:45:10 EST
10:45:08 EST
10:45:05 EST
10:45:03 EST
10:45:01 EST
10:44:58 EST
17:19:02 EST
23:43:23 EST

Gaps in the bidding history result from competition between maximum bids.
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Day In and Day Out, a Stock Ticker by Michael Rollins, Jr.



