go

othebys.com

Auctions Online LIVE AUCTIONS Sotheby's Connoisseur SOTHEBY'S SERVICES ABOUT SOTHEBY'S CALENDAR SITE SEARCH SOTHEBY'S YOUR AUCTIONS: CATEGORY LIST: SPECIAL AUCTIONS: ASSOCIATES: LOT SEARCH: SELLING

Auctions Online → Category List → Paintings, Drawings & Sculpture → Contemporary → 1990-Present → Lot #22MQ





Click on an image to enlarge.

Property of Artist

INTERNATIONAL: Day In and Day Out, stock ticker by Michael Rollins, Jr.

Lot#: 22MQ offered by ArtLink, Inc.

CLOSING BID 5,650 USD (6,215.00 USD including **Buyer's Premium**)

ESTIMATE

4,000 - 5,000 USD

CLOSED _October 04, 2000 03:35:00



LEARN ABOUT BUY NOW

HELP⊁ REGISTER TO BID⊁

WATCH_THIS

(To use this feature, you must be a registered user / bidder. To register, click here.)

E-MAIL THE SELLER

Email this Lot

DESCRIPTION

Day In and Day Out, by American artist Michael Rollins, Jr. (b. 1969)represents a stock ticker. A stock ticker communicates the universal language of a capitalist economy. It's dynamic combinations of symbol and price speak to a wide range of individuals on many levels. Rollins fuses NYSE symbols with imaginary ones to form phrases based on music, literature, and other aspects of popular culture.

CONDITION

In excellent condition

Inscriptions/Marks

SPECIFICATIONS

Number of Items in lot 1 Country of Origin

Object Type painting Style/Period/Movement Contemporary Title/Name Day In and Day Out

Materials & Techniques water, rabbit skin glue, water dispersion, concentrated pigment, modeling paste,

gel medium, zinc dust, dry pigments, permanent marker and oil on canvas signed and dated 1999 on reverse

Creator Michael Rollins, Jr.

Creator Nationality American

Creator Dates Birth 1969

41.8 by 105 in. (106.5 by 266 cm)

This lot is offered by the Seller under the Conditions of Sale, which include a guarantee by the Seller as to the authenticity and condition of this lot on the terms described in the Conditions of Sale. All of the above information (other than information in italics and the titles of fine art) is subject to this guarantee. Please note that there are certain limited exceptions and limitations to this guarantee that may apply to this lot.

Paddle 42034 5,650 USD 5.400 USD Paddle 40668 5,300 USD Paddle 42034 Paddle 40668 5,200 USD 5,100 USD Paddle 42034

Arrows indicate your bids.

Go To Complete Bidding **History**

We would like to remind you, the buyer, that you are responsible for any VAT and customs charges due on international shipments (these can range on average between 4 - 25%) in addition to the cost of shipping itself. For estimates of these charges on individual objects, please e-mail the Seller directly.

Shipping Information (Estimated)

U.S. Tax Information

Location of Lot:

New York, New York,

10018, US

Sales tax applies in the following U.S. states: DE

Export Restrictions: None

For Property located in the

E.U.:

Shippina:

European Tax Information Within or into U.S.: 480 USD (Estimated)

Within or into U.K.: 580 USD (Estimated) margin scheme? NO

Property sold under the

Transit Insurance (percentage of winning

bid):

Within or into U.S.: 1% (Estimated)

Within or into U.K.: 1% (Estimated)

For Property located in the

E.U.:

VAT on Winning Bid? NO

Vat Rate: -

Other Tax Information

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Click for more information about Shipping and how you may be affected by Export and Import Restrictions. For cataloguing questions, please refer to the Glossary & Special Notices; for questions about your obligations, please refer to the Conditions of Sale.

If you have further questions about this lot, you can e-mail the seller here.

COPYRIGHT © 1995-2001 SOTHEBYS.COM, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Terms of Use Conditions of Sale Privacy Policy Contact Us

Page: 1 Tuesday, June 19, 2001

Bidding History

Lot# 22MQ

PADDLE NUMBER		BID TIME
Paddle 42034	5,650 USD	10/03/2000, 21:16:12 EST
Paddle 40668	5,400 USD	10/03/2000, 17:25:50 EST
Paddle 42034	5,300 USD	10/02/2000, 22:10:24 EST
Paddle 40668	5,200 USD	10/02/2000, 22:10:22 EST
Paddle 42034	5,100 USD	10/02/2000, 22:10:20 EST
Paddle 40668	5,000 USD	10/02/2000, 22:10:18 EST
Paddle 42034	4,900 USD	10/02/2000, 22:10:15 EST
Paddle 40668	4,800 USD	10/02/2000, 15:10:41 EST
Paddle 42034	4,700 USD	10/02/2000, 15:10:39 EST
Paddle 40668	4,600 USD	10/02/2000, 15:10:37 EST
Paddle 42034	4,500 USD	10/02/2000, 04:37:57 EST
Paddle 40668	4,400 USD	10/02/2000, 04:36:45 EST
Paddle 42034	4,300 USD	10/02/2000, 04:36:43 EST
Paddle 40668	4,200 USD	10/02/2000, 04:36:40 EST
Paddle 42034	4,100 USD	10/02/2000, 04:36:37 EST
Paddle 40668	4,000 USD	09/27/2000, 10:45:12 EST
Paddle 41135	3,900 USD	09/27/2000, 10:45:10 EST
Paddle 40668	3,800 USD	09/27/2000, 10:45:08 EST
Paddle 41135	3,700 USD	09/27/2000, 10:45:05 EST
Paddle 40668	3,600 USD	09/27/2000, 10:45:03 EST
Paddle 41135	3,500 USD	09/27/2000, 10:45:01 EST
Paddle 40668	3,400 USD	09/27/2000, 10:44:58 EST
Paddle 41135	3,300 USD	09/26/2000, 17:19:02 EST
Paddle 40668	3,200 USD	09/22/2000, 23:43:23 EST

Gaps in the bidding history result from competition between maximum bids.

YOU₅ BE₄ T₁₉ OO₉₉ K₅₁ YOU₇ RSE₆₃ L₂₉ F₆₅ TO₁₃ VAR₁₂₅ OUSL₂ OWPL₃₀ ACES₇₇ ANDT₃₅ HERE₂₈ DIDS₉ QUAND₂₃ EF SEV₁₅ ER₂₁ AL₁₂ EN₄ S₆₆ U₁₂ ING₉ YEA₁₁ RS₂₇ INT₅ HE₂₀ COMPA₁₅ NYOF₂₅ THIE₂₃ VESD₉ EREL₂₀ ICTS₈ MISC₄

View Lot Details

Close Window

View Image

Day In and Day Out, a Stock Ticker by Michael Rollins, Jr.